ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda
April 6, 2022

NYISO

10:00AM - 4:10PM

Introductions

Julia Popova

DER Group 1 Topics Continued (Operational Coordination) Harris Eisenhardt

NYISO Review of Telemetry EstablishmentProcess

NYISO Transmission Owner Integrations Straw Proposal

*lunch*

Reserve Pickup Performance Review

Reserve Pickup Performance Penalty Considerations

New Business

Michael Ferrari

Voltus

Katherine Zoellmer/
Francesco Biancardi

Scott Harvey (FTI)

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
100% 0% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-11:05

11:05-12:05

12:05-12:35
12:35-1:05

1:05-2:35

2:35-4:05

4:05-4:10



